		197 NFC 74 4	H 11 37				
5	5664	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCES	ol. 19 2 Page 30699			
•	FOR VALUE REC	n-4	1201	as his suspenses in interest under that			
certai	a annea lata at ataonal NO	vember 16	1974 executed and de	livered by			
SR	and riotence ris		***************************************	Jackson County Federal Bank,			
toK	lamath County Tit	1e	, trustee, in which	is the beneficiary, recorded			
5	) Federal Savings Ban	ik .	• P7_	is the beneficiary, recorded			
on	•••••••	, 19, in book/reel/	volume Ivo	or as document/reel/file/instrument/			
micro	film No	(indicate which) of I property in said count	the mortgage Accords of	County,			
Oreg							
	SEE EXHIBIT "A"	ATTACHED HERETO AN	ND MADE A PART HERE	OF			
				· ·			
				· .			
				*			
		· · ·					
<u>`</u> .							
· •							
exect deed, and	itors, administrators a , together with the ne all rights and benefit: The undersigned he	otes, moneys and obliga s whatsoever accrued or reby covenants to and	to accrue under said the with said assignee that	or referred to, with the interest thereon,			
cure 19	d by said trust deed th	te sum of not less than	s 31,000.00 with in	equires, the masculine gender includes the			
femi	nine and the neuter a	nd the singular number	menues ino prateit	and and seals if the undersigned is a corpora-			
tion	It has several if COP	porate name to be signed order of its Board of Di		to be allized hereunto by its officers duly			
				inty Federal Bank, F.S.B.			
DA	TED: December 4	, <b>19</b> .92.	Jackson Lou	INLY FEUERAL DUARS			
	00 West Parkiand Ave	របទ	A A				
	waukee, HI 53224	•	D.M. BOB	s, Assistant Vice President			
effia -	torperals scal)			n, Assistant Vice President			
fil she	signer of the above is a corpora	tien,	K.M. Kun	n, Assistant vice resulting			
vee là	e form of admowledgment opper	189.5	F3.490)	Indiana			
STA	TE OF OREGON,	• )	STATE OF OREGON,	County of Jackson ) ==			
-	ounty of	) 84.	December	4 <u>19 92</u>			
-			Personally appeared D.M. Ross and R.M. Kuhn who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the Assistant_Vice president and that the latter is the				
		bove named					
		•					
-4			Assistant Vice President version of Jackson County				
			Federal Bank, F.S.B.	a corporation, and that the seal allized to the			
		ged the loregoing instru-	foregoing instrument is to instrument was signed as	he corporate seal of said corporation and that said nd sealed in behalt of said corporation by author-			
	to be Bolore mo:	voluniary act and deed.		rs; and each of them acknowledged said instrument			
(OF	FICIAL		)Beiore stat 17	OFFICIAL SEAL			
JGA	Notary Public (c		Cobin /anker	ROBIN ROBIN ROBIN ROBIN			
	My commission	•	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:				
			I MY COMMUNICA EXPIRES: .	S-SI-4G MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 31, 19			
	1	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Assignment	OF TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,			
	BY BEN	EFICIARY		County of			
				certify that the within instru-			
<u>.</u>				ment was received for record on the			
			(DON'T USE THIS	atday of			
	1	TO		in book/reel/volume Noon			
				pageor as document/lee/file/			
			TIRS WHERE Used.)	instrument/microfilm No.			
				Record of Mortgages of said County.			
	1	ING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of County alfized.			
No.	Jackson County Fed						
	1225 Crater Lake Avenue Medford, Oregon 97504						
	instruction of egon 97			NAME TITLE			
	l de la companya de l			ByDeputy			

\_\_\_\_\_

## EXHIBIT "A"

## DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:

A parcel of land situated in Block 6 and 7 of Ewauna Park and portions of Vacated Fir Street and the Alley in said Blocks 6 and 7 more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the easterly line of Lot 1 in said Block 7 of Ewauna Park which lies Southerly a distance of 18.0 feet from the Northeast corner of said lot; thence Westerly at right angles to the Westerly line of Old Midland Road a distance of 138.0 feet; thence Northeasterly, parallel with the Westerly line of Old Midland Road a distance of 114.0 feet; thence Southeasterly, at right angles to the Westerly line of Old Midland Road, a distance of 138.0 feet to the West rly line thereof; thence Southeasterly along said line a distance of 114.0 feet to the point of beginning.

Account No. 3909-9C-900 Key No. 539769

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed f	or record at r	equest of	of				the	24th	day
of Dec	or record at recember	A.D.,	·/	at11:37	o'clock	M., and duly	recorded in	Vol. <u>M92</u>	•
		of	Mortgag	ges	on	Page 30699	<u> </u>		
				Evelyn	Biehn		County Clerk		
FEE	\$15.00				Ву	Dansin	mul	endere.	